⁴² I hereby certify that the rules of the Oil Conservation Division have OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION been complied with and that the information given above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Signature: Approved by: Title: Printed name: Petroleum Engineer Lisa Hunt APR & 4 2014 Approval Date: Title: Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address: lhunt@celeroenergy.com Phone: Date: 03/18/2014 (432)686-1883

<u>District I</u> 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 District II

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources HOBBS OCD

Form C-104 Revised August 1, 2011

811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210										0.9e 28) [4] 30 v to ap	propriate District Office	
<u>District III</u> 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aztec, NM 87410					Oil Conservation Division							proprieto Biolino	
<u>District IV</u> 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505					1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505				REC	CENTEL	, 🗆	AMENDED REPORT	
1220 S. St. Flan	I.							rHO	RIZATION			SPORT	
Operator n					I ALL	OWADLE	ANDAU	110	² OGRID Nu		LINALIN	or OK I	
Celero Ene					•	247128							
400 W. Illin		1				³ Reason for Filing Code/ Effective Date							
Midland, T	01	5 Pag	Nama					Well test	6 m	ool Code			
4 API Number 5 Pool Name Caprock; Queen										85			
7 Property Code 8 Property										9 Well Number			
North Caprock Celero Queen U							t			22			
	rface I			т						,			
Ul or lot no. Secti		1 .					North/South Line		Feet from the		East/West line County		
E 11 P	32	<u> 12S</u>		32E		1980	N		660	W		Lea	
B0	ttom F.			T	Y . Y	TC	NT - 41-10 - 41	11	TG- (C- 4)	1 10 40	LX7 . 1*	1 - 2	
UL or lot no. Sect		ion Towns		Range	Lot Idn	Feet from the	North/South line		Feet from the	East/West lin		County	
				11 0 0		15	16				17		
12 Lse Code		roducing Method Code			onnection ate	13 C-129 Per	rmit Number 16 (C-129 Effective	Date	ate 17 C-129 Expiration Date		
S	<u>P</u>												
III. Oil a		s Tra	nspoi	ters		19 —				,	7	70 0 10 771	
¹⁸ Transpor OGRID	ter					19 Transpor						²⁰ O/G/W	
		Plains Marketing I P											
034053		Plains Marketing LP 333 Clay St Ste 1600 Houston TX 77002								O			
	Г	10usto	n 1 X	//002							and a		
												Personal Property	
A Property of										, sp.			
												in the second	
	1										489	STREET, STREET, PRINCE	
IV. Well	Comr	letion	n Data	1									
21 Spud Date		22 Ready Date			²³ TD		²⁴ PBTD		²⁵ Perforations		s ²⁶ DHC, MC		
²⁷ Hole Siz		e ²⁸ Casing		g & Tubir	ng Size	²⁹ Depth Set		et	30		Sacks Cement		
}													
								•					
V. Well	Test D	ata											
31 Date New Oil		32 Gas Delivery Date		33 -	Test Date	³⁴ Test Length		³⁵ Tbg. Press		ssure	³⁶ Csg. Pressure		
04/07/2014	İ			04/07/2014		24 hrs							
³⁷ Choke Size		³⁸ Oil 0.5			39	9 Water	40 Gas					41 Test Method	
					172						1	P	
42 I hereby cert	ify that	tha mil-	e of th	e Oil Con	Servation I	Division have		····	OIL CONSER	VATIO	N DIVICI	ON	
been complied									OIL CONSER	* /* LTO	101 A 101	U.1	
complete to th													
Signature:			Lh			Approved by:							
Printed name:	sa	7	TUX	_/		Title: Paralame Version our							
Lis	<u> </u>					Petroleum Engineer							
Title:							Approval Date: 04/10/10						
Regulatory Analyst E-mail Address:									V//	0/	17		
	s. int@ce	leroen	ergy.c	om									
Datas			ana:										

Phone: (432)686-1883

Date:

04/08/2014